® ®
Flexible Gas Piping by OmegaFlex
® ®
Flexible Gas Piping by OmegaFlex
Find out more today on
TracPipe® CounterStrike® at
Omega Flex, Inc.
451 Creamery Way • Exton, PA 19341
1-800-671-8622
ISO 9001 Registered Company
FGP-622  11/20
For more information on CSST
Safety visit www.csstfacts.org
Part Number Size Reel Length Lb/Reel
FGP-CS-375-250 3/8" 250 37
FGP-CS-375-100 3/8” 100 17
FGP-CS-500-500 1/2” 500 98
FGP-CS-500-250 1/2” 250 52
FGP-CS-500-100 1/2” 100 24
FGP-CS-500-50 1/2” 50 14
FGP-CS-750-250 3/4” 250 70
FGP-CS-750-100 3/4” 100 31
FGP-CS-750-50 3/4” 50 18
FGP-CS-100-180 1” 180 70
FGP-CS-100-100 1” 100 40
FGP-CS-100-50 1” 50 22
FGP-CS-125-250 1 1⁄4” 250 129
FGP-CS-125-150 1 1⁄4” 150 78
FGP-CS-150-250 1 1⁄2” 250 182
FGP-CS-150-150 1 1⁄2” 150 103
FGP-CS-200-150 2” 150 137
Size Part Number
3/8” FGP-SFST-375
1/2” FGP-SFST-500
3/4” FGP-SFST-750